
 
 

 PARCOURS 
 

 SEJOUR BEAUJOLAIS 
 

08 AU 11 JUIN 2023 
 
 
 

 
 N° PARCOURS OPENRUNNER 

 

 
DISTANCE 

 
DENIVELE + 

 
JEUDI 08 JUIN 

 

  
16599620 

 

 
37.5 km 

 
 798 m 

 
VENDREDI 09 JUIN 

 
  

16599812 
 

  
          76 km 

 
 1271 m 

 
SAMEDI 10 JUIN 

 

  
16600207 

 

 
131 km 

 
2040 m 

 
16600256 

 

 
77 km 

 
1524 m 

 
16600265 

 

 
52 km 

 
958 m 

 
DIMANCHE 11 JUIN 

 

 
16599886 

 

 
67 km 

 
1028 m 

 
16599913 

 

 
49 km 

 
627 m 

 


